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U-19 Championship
2023/24 17th round, Match #134

Friday, 17.11.2023, 11:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 2°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1 Kyiashko Taras
23 Tkachenko Ruslan
8 Obinaiia Samuel (C)
26 Kondratiuk Denys
6 Sabalaiev Artem
11 Panchenko Matvii
22 Tsymbal Matuvii
17 Kostyria Danylo
24 Korol Andrii

20 Honcharov Nikita
35 Belytskyi Daniil

Substitutes

12 Ivannikov Kyrylo
71 Martynov lvan

4 Khokhlov Vadym
33 Bidenko Stanislav
77 Lytvyn Oleksandr
99 Zasovitskyi lllia
70 Striuk Bohdan

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

Referee:

Petrenko Vladyslav
Assistant 1:

Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:

Chaika Iryna

4th Official:
Borodavka Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Aranovskyi Yevhen

0:2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1
8
2
18
29
73
5
10
7
21
9

Dolhyi Viktor

Boiko Andrii
Khovaniuk Artem
Harkavenko Denys
Chubatyi Demian (C)
Prokopenko Nazar
Bredelov Denys
Radchenko Maksym
Bazaiev Yaroslav
Zhadan Oleksandr
Komyshan Yehor

Substitutes

79
4

27
22
11
37
14
6

95

Sherekhora Roman
Tkachuk Serhii
Matkivskyi Dmytro
Usenko Yevhen
Kaida Nazar
Chernenko Vladyslav
Petryk Artem
Kubenko Denys
Mishchenko Mykhailo

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 17th round, Match #134
Friday, 17.11.2023, 11:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 2°C.

Legend

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

22 Tsymbal Matvii

17 Kostyria Danylo 1
4 Khokhlov Vadym

24 Korol Andrii

20 Honcharov Nikita

0:2
22!
34"
42'
46'
46'
55
62'
62'
62'
64
68'
81’
83'
87'

90+4'

N
N

N
N
N

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

2 Khovaniuk Artem
7 Bazaiev Yaroslav

18 Harkavenko Denys

7 Bazaiev Yaroslav

95 Mishchenko Mykhailo
9 Komyshan Yehor

27 Matkivskyi Dmytro

8 Boiko Andrii

4 Tkachuk Serhii

5 Bredelov Denys

11 Kaida Nazar

21 Zhadan Oleksandr
14 Petryk Artem

73 Prokopenko Nazar

11 Kaida Nazar

14 Petryk Artem

() Goal

Yellow card

% Missed penalty 1l Substitution

[ Second yellow card

(8 Own goal

. Red card

&) Penalty

2/2



